PV weidinger

Precision screwdriver PicoFinish 260 PF 2,5x75

Wiha-PicoFinish

- Ideal for fine and filigree screwdriving work in electronics, precision mechanics and

model making

« Sensitive working due to slim handle and rotating cap
« Screwdriver handle size concept for optimum balance between precision and control

item number WL34403
model 260P
manufacturer WIHA
manufacturer item number 00487
length with packaging 215 mm
width with packaging 73 mm
height with packaging 49 mm
order unit 1 piece
content unit 1 piece
product series 260P
type of screw slot
ESD safe no

type of screwdriver
tool length

handle diameter
handle length
blade diameter
blade length
cutting strength

normal screwdrivers
175 mm

18 mm

100 mm

2.5 mm

75 mm

0.4 mm
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