

## Precision screwdriver PicoFinish 260 PF 2,5x75



• Ideal for fine and filigree screwdriving work in electronics, precision mechanics and model making

- Sensitive working due to slim handle and rotating cap
- Screwdriver handle size concept for optimum balance between precision and control

item number	WL34403
model	260P
manufacturer	WIHA
manufacturer item number	00487
length with packaging	215 mm
width with packaging	73 mm
height with packaging	49 mm
order unit	1 piece
content unit	1 piece
product series	260P
type of screw	slot
ESD safe	no
type of screwdriver	normal screwdrivers
tool length	175 mm
handle diameter	18 mm
handle length	100 mm
blade diameter	2.5 mm
blade length	75 mm
cutting strength	0.4 mm

Products for the electronic industry

